16
K
U
K
JE
 C
A
B

H 80 120
Cablechain / Chain Pitch(P)=17mm
Order Example  [ 주문예 ]
R=30,50(2TYPE)
Total chain length = Number of links x 17mm
Fixed Bracket
Fixed Bracket Moving Bracket
Moving Bracket
Chain Guide
B 20
A-A Cross Section / D.Max
B 40
End Bracket
Ls
2
B+20
SERIES WITH RODS F(B+6)
KJSC 17-B20 26
KJSC 17-B40 46
단위 mm
Ls
19
K
JS
C
 T
Y
P
E
KJSC 24 TYPE
47.5 62.5 87.5 117.5
40
59
47.5 62.5 87.5 117.5
40
59
47.5 62.5 87.5 117.5
40
59
47.5 62.5 87.5 117.5
40
59
9.7 9.7
9.7 9.7
·Chain Length L =       +πR+130
·곡률반경에 따른 H값
KJSC 24-B40 / Type       R50 / Radius       45L/K / Length       5Sets / Q’ty
R 50 70
H 133 173
Cablechain / Chain Pitch(P)=24mm
Order Example  [ 주문예 ]
Fixed Bracket
Fixed Bracket Moving Bracket
Moving Bracket
Chain Guide
B 40 B 110B 55 B 80
A-A Cross Section / D.Max
End Bracket
Ls
2
B+26
SERIES WITH RODS F(B+7 .5)
KJSC 24-B40 47.5
KJSC 24-B55 62.5
KJSC 24-B80 87.5
KJSC 24-B110 117.5
단위 mm
Ls
20
K
JS
C
 T
Y
P
E
KJSC 32 TYPE
B
+
14
B
+
14
B+26.8
B+24
35
KJSC 32
1010 1010
·Chain Length L =       +πR+160
·곡률반경에 따른 H값
KJSC 32-B75 / Type       R100 / Radius       45L/K / Length       5Sets / Q’ty
Cablechain / Chain Pitch(P)=32mm
Order Example  [ 주문예 ]
Total chain length = Number of links x 32mm
R = 60, 80, 100, 125 (4TYPE)
32 32
Fixed Bracket
Moving Bracket
Chain Guide
A-A Cross Section / D.Max
Ls
2Ls
35
41
.6
32 2
0
41
.6
32 2
0
41
.6
32 2
0
41
.6
32 2
0
41
.6
32 2
0
61.8
48.2
125
151.8
138.2
55
81.8
68.2
75
101.8
88.2
100
126.8
113.2
35
41
.6
32 2
0
41
.6
32 2
0
41
.6
32 2
0
41
.6
32 2
0
41
.6
32 2
0
61.8

H 272 352
Cablechain / Chain Pitch(P)=40mm
Order Example  [ 주문예 ]
Total chain length = Number of links x 40mm
R=110, 150 (2TYPE)
40 40
Fixed Bracket
Moving Bracket
Chain Guide
A-A Cross Section / D.Max
Ls
2Ls
B
+
14
B
+
14
B+40
50
B+24
35
37.5 21 37.5 21
B 50 B 150B 70 B 100
End Bracket
SERIES WITH RODS F(B+13)
KJSC 40-B50 63
KJSC 40-B70 83
KJSC 40-B100 113
KJSC 40-B150 163
단위 mm
B+35
21
K
JS
C
 T
Y
P
E
KJSC 40 TYPE
KJSC 60 TYPE
22
K
JS
C
 T
Y
P
E
B
+
14
B
+
14
B+40
50
B+24
35
37.5 21 37.5 21
·Chain Length L =       +πR+380
·곡률반경에 따른 H값
KJSC 60-B100 / Type       R125 / Radius       70L/K / Length       5Sets / Q’ty
R 125 150 175 200
H 328 378 428 478
Cablechain / Chain Pitch(P)=60mm
Order Example  [ 주문예 ]
Total chain length = Number of links x 60mm
R=125, 150, 200 (3TYPE)
60 60
Fixed Bracket
Moving Bracket
Chain Guide
A-A Cross Section / D.Max
Ls
2Ls
100
77
.9
60 37
.5
149
123.5
8.
9
8.
9
8.
9
8.
9
8.
9
200
77
.9
60 37
.5
249
223.5
125
77
.9
60 37
.5
174
148.5
150
77
.9
60 37
.5
199
173.5
175
77
.9
60 37
.5
224
198.5
100
77
.9
60 37
.5
149